bottle

30

34

42

57

34

58

30

42

50

57

bottle

50
60
80
85
85
90

Wines
WHITE 175ml 500ml
Grillo Vitese 9 24
Sicily, Colomba Bianca
Pecorino 10 28
‘Belato’, Offida
Sauvignon Blanc 11 35
Lake Chalice, The Nest’
Chablis 16 40
Domaine Jean Goulley
ROSE
Sainte Victoire 10 28
Cotes de Provence, Chateau Grand Boise
Whispering Angel 18 48
Cotes de Provence
RED

Grenache Noir 9 24
Saint Guilhem le Désert
San Silvestro ‘Brumo’ 11 35
Nebbiolo d’Alba
Fleurie 13 38
Chateau Grand Pré
Pinot Noir ‘Laissez Faire’ 16 40
Pemberton, Larry Cherubino

SPARKLING 125ml
Prosecco Brut Biologico 1
Wild Idol Alcohol Free Rosé
Nyetimber Classic Cuvée 15
Nyetimber Rosé
Taittinger Brut 16
Taittinger Prestige Rosé 18
Taittinger Nocturne 18

Taittinger Vintage 2014
Taittinger Comte 2007

A discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to your bill.

Please speak to a member of the team if you have any dietary allergies or intolerances.

90
110
230

Beers & Cider

Stella Artois Draught 4.6% 3.30
Stella Artois Unfiltered 5%

Camden Hells 330mi/4.6%

Doom Bar Amber Ale 500mi/ 4.0%

Orchard Pig Reveller 500ml/ 4.5%

Stella Artois Zero 330mi/ 0%

Teas

ALL 3

6.6
6.6
6.6
6.8
6.8
5.5

English Breakfast, Earl Grey, Green Tea, Peppermint,

Coffee

Espresso

Americano

Macchiato

Flat White

Cappuccino

Latte

Mocha

Hot Chocolate

+ Oat, Soya, Aimond Milks

Soft Drinks

Cawston Press Sparkling 330m!
Apple, Elderflower, Rhubarb

Coca Cola / Diet Coke 330vml

Franklin & Sons 200ml
Indian Tonic, Light Tonic, Ginger Beer, Lemonade

A discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to your bill.

Please speak to a member of the team if you have any dietary allergies or intolerances.

Ginger & Lemongrass, Red Berry, Citrus Rooibos, Chamomile

35
35
35
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